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WINDOW SCHEDULE

LOCATE| SIZE MANUFACTURER | NOA # / FL # | HURR. PROTECT NOTES
@ 40"x20" |PGT FL243.12 IMPACT FIXED GLASS
25 PGT FL239.9 IMPACT SINGLE HUNG
@ 26 PGT FL239.9 IMPACT SINGLE HUNG
@ 72"x16" |PGT FL243.12 IMPACT FIXED GLASS
@ 16"x48" |PGT FL243.12 IMPACT FIXED GLASS
@ 76"x48" |PGT FL243.12 IMPACT FIXED GLASS
DOOR SCHEDULE
LOCATE| SIZE MANUFACTURER | NOA # / FL # | HURR. PROTECT NOTES
@ 3080 |PLASTPRO FL15215.17 IMPACT FULL LITE - ENTRY
@ 16080 |CLOPAY FL16546.4 IMPACT OVERHEAD
@ 9080 |PGT FL251.4 IMPACT SLIDING GLASS DOOR
@ 6080 |PGT FL251.4 IMPACT SLIDING GLASS DOOR

NOTE : CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY MASONRY OPENINGS PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WORK.

60'-4"

Components Of This Plan Are In Compliance To The 2020
(7th Addition) Florida Building Code And It's Resistance

Seal With Engineer's Signature Certifies That The Structural
To Wind Pressure Is In Compliance To Section 1609.

Brian Loy Chandler - P.E. #72152 - Cert of Auth #9910
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IF BOX IS 1" SQ THEN
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- EXTERIOR DOOR
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Components Of This Plan Are In Compliance To The 2020
(7th Addition) Florida Building Code And It's Resistance

Seal With Engineer's Signature Certifies That The Structural
To Wind Pressure Is In Compliance To Section 1609.

Brian Loy Chandler - P.E. #72152 - Cert of Auth #9910
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SCALE OF DRAWING

IF BOX IS 1" SQ THEN
ITS: 1/4"-1'-0"

IF BOX IS 1/2" SQ THEN
ITs: 1/8"=1'-0"
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CONCRETE

COLUMN SCHEDULE

LOCATE | SIZE & STRAP
C-1 (3) 2x4 NO.2 SYP, SECURE @ BOTTOM w/ (1) LTT20
- AND @ TOP w/ (2) HTS20

EACH COLUMN FOR HEADER OPENING SHALL CONSIST OF (1) KING STUD RUNNING FULL HEIGHT OF WALL
ADJACENT TO HEADER AND ALL REMAINING STUDS SHALL BE JACK STUDS THAT TERMINATE UNDER THE HEADER.

(7th Addition) Florida Building Code And It's Resistance
Brian Loy Chandler - P.E. #72152 - Cert of Auth #9910

Components Of This Plan Are In Compliance To The 2020
To Wind Pressure Is In Compliance To Section 1609.

Seal With Engineer's Signature Certifies That The Structural
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PER FBC 2020 7th EDITION PER R806.1 / | ATTIC | /U
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TYP. @ 8F8 8F16-0B/1T 8F16-1B/1T 8F16-1B/2T 8F16-2B/2T USE TREATED LUMBER WHERE WOOD & CONCRETE
WALLS ROOF PLAN SURFACES COME IN CONTACT WITH EACH OTHER
ENGINEERING AND DESIGN BASED UPON TRUSS LAYOUTS PREPARED BY: CUSTOM MADE HOME COMPONENTS, #, DATED .
WOO D B EA M SCH E D U LE IF MANUFACTURER'S LAYOUT DRAWINGS DIFFER IN CONFIGURATION OR BEARING POINTS FROM THIS PLAN, IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO
oone ozt HAVE SAID TRUSS MANUFACTURER'S DRAWINGS REVIEWED AND APPROVED BY THE STRUCTURAL ENGINEER OF RECORD, BEFORE THE CONSTRUCTION OF THE ROOF SYSTEM.
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ELECTRICAL SYMBOLS

DUPLEX OUTLETS SMOKE & CARBON MONOXIDE

DETECTOR, (WIRELESS) w/
= STANDARD @ MONITORED BATTERY BACKUP
Q= 1/2HOT (J) TUNCTION BOX
% WEATHER PROOF [} PUSHBUTTON OPERATOR
GROUND FAULT FOR GARAGE DOOR OPENER
6Fct CTRCUTT INTERRUPTER EJ DISCONNECT SWITCH
72277 UNDER CABINET
e’ UNDER CABINET 1/2 HOT ELECTRIC METER
E= 220 VOLT OUTLET P ELECTRICAL PANEL
T 5  DOOR BELL
G~ QUADRAPLEX OUTLET I:- DOOR BELL CHIME

(FPH FLOOR OUTLET 0—— GAS CONNECTION

COUNTER TOP
POP UP OUTLET

TELEVISION OUTLET

m {

TELEPHONE JACK

SINGLE SWITCH
> FLOOD LIGHT

THREE-WAY SWITCH

FOUR-WAY SWITCH e ~{ UNDER CABINET LIGHT

g

HOLLYWOOD LIGHTING

PUSH BUTTON SWITCH V'V 7 kLo
Q CEILING MOUNTED
LIGHT FIXTURE S FLUORESCENT
@ WALL MOUNTED LIGHT FIXTURE
LIGHT FIXTURE FLUORESCENT
® RECESSED H D LIGHT FIXTURE
LIGHT FIXTURE
@ RECESSED VAPOR PROOF - ™
LIGHT FIXTURE / N\
@ RECESSED EYEBALL
LIGHT FIXTURE / § >®< ; | CEILING FAN

EXHAUST FAN \ j % J
EXHAUST FAN W/ LTGHT

GENERAL ELECTRICAL NOTES

1. ALL 20 AMP RECEPTACLES OUTLETS IN KITCHEN ARE TO BE GFCI PROTECTED. NEC 210.8 (B)

2. BEDROOM OUTLETS SHALL BE PROTECTED BY AN ARC FAULT CIRCUIT INTERRUPTER
(AFCT) BREAKER. NEC 210.12 (B)

3. ELECTRICAL OUTLETS AND LIGHT FIXTURES TO BE MORE THAN 10' FROM WATER'S EDGE @
POOLS, EXCEPT WHERE A POOL IS WITHIN 3.0m (10ft) OF A DWELLING AND THE DIMENSION
OF THE LOT PRECLUDES MEETING THE REQUIRED CLEARANCES, NOT MORE THAN ONE
RECEPTACLE OUTLET SHALL BE PERMITTED IF NOTLESS THAN 1.5m (5ft) MEASURED
HORIZONTALLY FROM THE INSIDE WALL OF THE POOL. NEC 680.22 (A)(1)(4)

4.15 AND 20 AMP, 125 AND 250 VOLT RECEPTACLES INSTALLED IN A WET LOCATION SHALL
HAVE AN ENCLOSURE THAT IS WEATHERPROOF WHETHER OR NOT THE ATTACHMENT PLUG
CAP IS INSERTED. NEC 406.8 (B)(1)

5. SMOKE DETECTORS ARE NOT PERMITTED WITHIN 3' OF A BATH DOOR OR
AN A/C RETURN. NFPA 72 11.8.3.5 (5)
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ELECTRICAL PLAN

Admin@jds-inc.net

2804 Del Prado Blvd S, #105 Cape Coral, FL 33904

Jason's Drafting Services, Inc.
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